SPARTA
LED Flood Light
 Kesslec Smart Lighting Technologies Private Limited
   55 Industrial Area | NIT |Faridabad | Haryana – 121001 | India
M: +91 85275 86444 | info@keselec.com
       V 1.06 | June 2021
Copyright © Kesslec Smart Lighting Technologies Pvt. Ltd. All Rights Reserved. This document is the sole property of Kesslec.

 The system efficacy & power consumption (wattage) of the luminaire are the values at 25°C ambient temperature, as initially tested and are
dependent on environmental conditions, like temperature and may vary with specific configurations. Efficacy values are subject to ±7% tol-
erance at rated voltage.
 Data subjected to change as we keep on adopting latest technologies to keep in sync with market, please consult us.
 Products for special application are also available, Please contact us for details.
 Each Several optical options for symmetric light distribution with 15°, 25°, 60° or 90° beam
angles.
Catalogue Reference Wattage
(W)
CCT
(K)
CRI Standard Efficacy
(Lm/W)
High Efficacy
(Lm/W)
SPARTA-60W 60 5700 > 70 100 120
SPARTA-80W 80 5700 > 70 100 120
SPARTA-150W 150 5700 > 70 100 120
SPARTA-200W 200 5700 > 70 100 120
SPARTA-250W 250 5700 > 70 100 120
SPARTA-300W 300 5700 > 70 100 120
PHOTOMETRY
Light Distributions
SPARTA